

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

M.A.C No.928 of 2015

The New India Assurance Company Limited **Versus** Durpati

MAC/930/2015,

24.11.2023	At the request of Shri T Abraham, learned Counsel appearing on behalf of Shri Dashrath Gupta, counsel for the Appellant, post this matter after 3 weeks. Sd/- (Deepak Kumar Tiwari) JUDGE

Priya