



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 928 of 2015

The New India Assurance Company Limited **versus** Durpati

MAC/930/2015

Order Sheet

22/04/2026	None for the appellant. None for the respondents. List it in the month of June, 2026. Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge
Rao	